
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN E 1146
RUN N 84.82 FT, E 200 FT TO W R/
FT, W 200 FT, N 115.18 FT TO POB

G W HUNTER INC
P O BOX 958
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

08-3S-17-04907-002

1126 CONV STORE/GAS
03

8317.00 1.00/

08/11/2015 DF 0.92 70,131 0 0 70,131

STANDARD
3

111,460
15,941
70,131

197,532
0

197,532
0

197,532
197,532

0

197,532

0801/0749 12/29/1994 WD Q I 03 118,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE D HUNTER

G W HUNTER INC

0764/1219 9/03/1992 WD U I 35 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRY COKER

GEORGE D HUNTER
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30544 ADDN COMM 560 10/21/2012

29920 DEMOLISH 80 02/07/2012

10696 REMODEL 150 01/31/1996

HX Base Yr

3828 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 2,187 135.9015 101.93 222,921 1966 1966 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1736

BAS 110 100 110 5,606

BAS 154 100 154 7,849

BAS 175 100 175 8,919

BAS 1,297 100 1,297 66,102

CAN 504 30 151 7,696

CAN 1,000 30 300 15,290

3,240 2,187 111,460

BAS= W6 BAS= W22 S7 E22 N7$ S7 BAS= W11 S10 E11 N10 $ S10 W11
N10 W11 N7 W9 S28 E12 CAN= S50 E20 N50 W20$ E50 N21 BAS= N7
W25 S7 E25$ W25 N7$ PTR= E40 CAN=  E21 N24 W21 S24$ W40$.
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10
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9

28

12
50

21

25
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7
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7
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BAS 7
25

7

25

CAN

21

24

21

24

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,347.50 1,347.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,348

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 9,031.40 9,031.40 100 1996 1996 3 100 9,031

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,202.00 UT 0.80 0.80 100 1996 1996 3 100 4,162

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

6 0161 3-STRAND B 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

15,941

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 00 0.00 0.00 40,075.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 70,131


